Features Benefits
ET BLACK MODULE
Monocrystalline
ET-M572195BB   195W
ET-M572190BB   190W
ET-M572185BB   185W
ET-M572180BB   180W
0%
80%
90%
81.4%
97%
100%
1 5 10 15 20 25
ADDED VALUE FROM WARRANTY
Linear performance warranty from ET Solar
Standard tiered warranty
years
ET-M572200BB   200W
ET-M572205BB   205W
M/ET-CP-EN-EU2013V1
Low iron tempered safety glass, self-cleaning &
anti-reflective layer with higher light absorption
and minimal surface dust